Os 7910: Beroun — Bieznice (dopravce Ceské drahy, a.s.)

Datum: 17.12.2022

Prijezd:

13:11

13:21

13:45
13:57

14:13

Odjezd:
13:01
13:04
13:07
13:12
13:17
13:22
13:28
13:32
13:38
13:48
13:59
14:02
14:07
14:14

Stanice:

Beroun

Krallv Dvar
Kralav Dvlr-Popovice
Zdice

Libomysl
Lochovice
Rejkovice

Jince

Bratkovice
Pfibram

Milin

Ostrov u Tochovic
Tochovice

Breznice



